CONTROL CABLES
CONTROL CABLES
86 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
CHEMTUFF CONTROL
CT SERIES
APPLICATIONS:
Chemtuff Used in applications that require a greater resistance to

AB
LE
S
87P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CT02/0.5 2 x 0.5 16/0.20 4.8 35
CT03/0.5 3 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.1 42
CT04/0.5 4 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.7 54
CT05/0.5 5 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.6 67
CT07/0.5 7 x 0.5 16/0.20 7.0 84
CT12/0.5 12 x 0.5 16/0.20 9.4 131
CT18/0.5 18 x 0.5 16/0.20 11.1 192
CT25/0.5 25 x 0.5 16/0.20 12.4 261
CT30/0.5 30 x 0.5 16/0.20 13.3 304
CT41/0.5 41 x 0.5 16/0.20 16.6 450
CT03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.0 63
CT04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.2 64
CT05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.1 88
CT07/0.75 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.6 110
CT12/0.75 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.5 200
CT18/0.75 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 12.2 268
CT25/0.75 25 x 0.75 24/0.20 15.0 365
CT02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.0 64
CT03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.1 66
CT04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.5 79
CT05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.6 105
CT07/1.0 7 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.0 131
CT12/1.0 12 x 1.0 32/0.20 11.1 220
CT18/1.0 18 x 1.0 32/0.20 13.4 315
CT25/1.0 25 x 1.0 32/0.20 15.4 449
CT36/1.0 36 x 1.0 32/0.20 18.2 620
CT41/1.0 41 x 1.0 32/0.20 18.8 660
CT03/1.5 3 x 1.5 48/0.20 6.7 84
CT04/1.5 4 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.3 121
CT05/1.5 5 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.7 144
CT07/1.5 7 x 1.5 48/0.20 10.3 237
CT12/1.5 12 x 1.5 48/0.20 13.8 393
CT19/1.5 19 x 1.5 48/0.20 16.4 542
CT25/1.5 25 x 1.5 48/0.20 19.0 655
CT30/1.5 30 x 1.5 48/0.20 20.5 750
CT37/1.5 37 x 1.5 48/0.20 24.5 980
CT50/1.5 50 x 1.5 48/0.20 26.5 1224
CT04/2.5 4 x 2.5 80/0.20 11.0 192
CT07/2.5 7 x 2.5 80/0.20 13.0 310
CT12/2.5 12 x 2.5 80/0.20 18.0 524
CT18/2.5 18 x 2.5 80/0.20 21.0 784
CT27/2.5 27 x 2.5 80/0.20 26.0 900
CHEMTUFF CONTROL CT SERIES continued